Race Date
November 03, 18

Overall

1

© 0 N O O b~ WN

A A D DB DD DD WWWWWWWWWWNNDNDNDDNDNDNDNMNNNNMNNNRERERPERERPREPRPR
N O OO WNPEFP O O 0 NO OB WNPOOWOWNO O WDNEREPOOOWWNOOGPP™MWNDNDLPREO

Name
Emmanuel Nguyen
Dmytro Kopychanski
Sergio Quintanar
Lewis Ramos
Megan Neff
Shannon Brett
Maria Goodyear
Peter Harshaw
Syed Jaffri
Matthew Valenzuela
Christopher Salgado
Ryan Mclntire
Kirk Smart
Nicholas Elston
Dondee Guijilde
Jacob Mattenson
Rachel Lee
Felipe Sosa
Justin Arroyo
Debra Klebacha
Mike Gilmartin
Habacuc Rico
Joshua Kalina
Beverly Crupi
Mark Wagner
Heather Hibbs
Alexandria Betcher
Antonio Caballero
Katja Gonzalez
Carlos Cordero
Lucas Cepiel
Nandu Polavarapu
Amy Skapek
Samantha Green
Monty Garmon
Emilio Vega
Phillip Cisneros
Myron Chin
Osvaldo Villalpando
Sarah Church
Jeff Rizner
Robert Thompson
Patrick Jordan
Alexandra Jordan
Angela Cisneros
Cody Hudach
Sergio Sanchez

Results By Racing Expectations

UIC Veterans Day 5k Run / 3k Walk

City
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Naperville IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Des Plaines IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Villa Park IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Mesa IL
Oak Park IL
Ashland MO
La Grange IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Libertyville IL
Paola KS
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Libertyville IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Youngstown OH
Chicago IL

Overall Finish List

Overall
30-34
40-44
20-24
Overall
35-39
35-39
20-24
20-24
30-34
20-24
20-24
40-44
25-29
30-34
15-19
20-24
20-24
20-24
30-34
60-64
30-34
30-34
60-64
60-64
35-39
25-29
45-49
20-24
20-24
20-24
35-39
50-54
40-44
25-29
45-49
55-59
45-49
45-49
20-24
55-59
45-49
40-44
30-34
50-54
25-29
40-44

5k Run

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
502 20 M
539 30 M
557 40 M
519 20 M
553 35 F
452 35 F
523 35 F
559 20 M
562 20 M

5002 30 M
563 20 M
558 20 M
576 40 M
479 25 M
570 30 M
543 15 M
483 20 F
518 20 M
566 20 M
564 30 F
554 60 M
555 30 M

5001 30 M
536 60 F
547 60 M
568 35 F
538 25 F
524 45 M
501 20 F
565 20 M
506 20 M
494 35 M
582 50 F
573 40 F
598 25 M
552 45 M
528 55 M
533 45 M
548 45 M
504 20 F
581 55 M
503 45 M
513 40 M
512 30 F
527 50 F
480 25 M
531 40 M

1

Time Pace
17:21.8 5:36/M
18:29.8 5:58/M
18:32.2 5:59/M
21:48.4 7:02/M
22:11.7 7:09/M
22:17.8 7:11/M
22:19.4 7:12/M
22:20.5 7:12/M
22:26.1 7:14/M
22:32.6 7:16/M
22:37.2 7:18/M
22:43.4 7:20/M
22:43.9 7:20/M
22:58.1 7:25/M
23:03.3 7:26/M
23:03.5 7:26/M
23:43.8 7:39/M
24:23.8 7:52IM
24:32.6 7:55/M
24:34.4 7:55/M
24:36.1 7:56/M
25:00.2 8:04/M
25:02.5 8:05/M
25:10.3 8:07/M
25:10.8 8:07/M
25:11.0 8:07/M
25:14.0 8:08/M
25:25.8 8:12/M
25:31.1 8:14/M
25:34.6 8:15/M
26:01.6 8:24/M
26:08.7 8:26/M
26:23.9 8:31/M
26:25.7 8:31/M
26:34.8 8:34/M
26:42.6 8:37/M
26:44.4 8:37/M
27:07.6 8:45/M
27:34.5 8:54/M
27:43.3 8:56/M
28:16.6 9:07/M
28:21.4 9:09/M
28:57.5 9:20/M
28:58.9 9:21/M
29:02.0 9:22/M
29:07.7 9:24/M
29:16.2 9:26/M
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Race Date
November 03, 18

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Name
Robert Watts
Mackenzie Ball
Stephen Gielczyk
Emma Rabinovich
Alma Sias
KIET QUACH
Matthew Wenzel
Yesenia Ramirez
Nicholas Corby
Celso Sias
Matt Chin
Samuel Ma
Robert Wise
Claudia Torres
Gervacio Lopez
Diana Lopez
Phillip Gardner
Emily Tuuk
Kelly Zebell
Taylor Alexander
Stephen Gielczyk
Josh Yomtoob
Joel Lopez
Victoria Alvelo
Sarah Brett
Larry Ellington
Victoria Ellington
Roberto Heredia
Jessica Martinez
Jocelyn Landa
Licci Zizumbo
Grecia Silva
David Lesniak
Vera Moore
Maricela Rodriguez
Stephanie Carr
J Ezell
Patricia Becerra
Debra Buchanan
Meagan Curran
Michael Curran
Kathleen Kilian

Results By Racing Expectations

UIC Veterans Day 5k Run / 3k Walk

City
Lakewood OH
Youngstown OH
Chicago IL
Lakewood OH
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Steger IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chiago IL
Chicago IL
Romeoville
Romeoville
Chicago IL
Lansing IL
Chicago IL
Lisle IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Sugar Grove IL
Sugar Grove IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Crystal Lake IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Glenwood IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Berkeley IL

L
L

Overall Finish List
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30-34
20-24
60-64
25-29
50-54
35-39
50-54
35-39
25-29
70-74
50-54
40-44
35-39
25-29
40-44
40-44
30-34
20-24
20-24
25-29
30-34
25-29
30-34
30-34
25-29
45-49
45-49
30-34
25-29
25-29
35-39
20-24
65-69
30-34
40-44
45-49

: 30-34
4: 40-44

=

55-59

8: 25-29
12:

30-34
50-54

5k Run

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
587 30 M
481 20 F
540 60 M
588 25 F
469 50 F
544 35 M
529 50 M
549 35 F
457 25 M
470 70 M
534 50 M
535 40 M
596 35 M
546 25 F
455 40 M
454 40 F
520 30 M
545 20 F
456 20 F
485 25 F
497 30 M
478 25 M
449 30 M
450 30 F
477 25 F
486 45 M
487 45 F
459 30 M
505 25 F
496 25 F
495 35 F
476 20 F
561 65 M
530 30 F
484 40 F
560 45 F

5003 30 M
571 40 F
509 55 F
460 25 F
574 30 M
492 50 F

2

Time Pace
29:42.6 9:35/M
29:46.9 9:36/M
29:57.0 9:40/M
29:57.6 9:40/M
30:05.0 9:42/M
30:11.1 9:44/M
30:17.9 9:46/M
30:22.7 9:48/M
30:27.2 9:49/M
30:41.6 9:54/M
30:51.5 9:57/M
31:01.2 10:00/M
31:18.6 10:06/M
31:21.0 10:07/M
31:31.1 10:10/M
31:31.4 10:10/M
31:32.8 10:10/M
31:32.8 10:10/M
31:41.4 10:13/M
31:50.6 10:16/M
32:27.9 10:28/M
33:22.7 10:46/M
33:22.8 10:46/M
33:23.0 10:46/M
33:23.3 10:46/M
34:17.2 11:04/M
34:17.6 11:04/M
34:25.9 11:06/M
34:26.9 11:06/M
35:51.8 11:34/M
35:51.9 11:34/M
35:56.2 11:35/M
36:07.2 11:39/M
36:07.4 11:39/M
36:58.3 11:55/M
37:18.1 12:02/M
37:38.9 12:08/M
37:40.1 12:09/M
39:50.4 12:51/M
42:52.2 13:50/M
43:04.5 13:54/M
43:59.7 14:11/M
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